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DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY
AND LIVER CENTER
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AND LIVER CENTER
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AND LIVER CENTER
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AND LIVER CENTER

DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY
AND LIVER CENTER
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AND LIVER CENTER

Code

P01060

P01100

P0O1059

P00648

P00650

P01021

P0O1033

P00649

P00651

P00652

P00653

P00654

P0O1101

Description

ALLIANCE Il INFLATION/LITHO
DEVICE

ALLIANCE SINGLE-USE

SYRINGE/GAUGE ASSEMBLY
CAPTIVATOR Il 20MM ROUNDED

STIFF

COLONOSCOPY

COPY FOR CLINICAL TRIALS (FLASH
DRIVE)

DELC CLINIC FEE

DOUDENOSCOPE
DOUDENOSCOPY

ERCP

FIBROSCAN (MEDIUM PROBE)
FIBROSCAN (XL PROBE)

GASTROSCOPY

GOLD PROBE 7F (2.3mm)x300cm

OP CASH

1910

1440

1800

3500

300

2000

3300

4500

3550

4000

4500

3000

5544
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DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY
AND LIVER CENTER

P01124

P00655

P00656

P01056

P00657

P00658

P0O1057

P0O1102

P01058

PO1119

P0O1118

P00660

P01032

PO1156

H PYLORI STRIP

HEMOCLIPS

INJECTORS

INJECTS ABOVE RETRIEVAL
BALLOON CATHETER

LIGATING DEVICE

PERCUTANEOUS GASTROSTOMY
TUBE

TRAPEZOID WIREGUIDED RETRIEVAL
BASKET

TRAPEZOID WIREGUIDED RETRIEVAL
BASKET (single use)

TRUETOME 49 20MM CUT WIRE

USE OF BILIARY STENT INTRODUCER
10F

USE OF BILIARY STENT INTRODUCER
7F

USE OF BIOPSY FORCEPS

USE OF C-ARM (SIEMENS CIOS
SELECT 9 SLICES)

USE OF CAPTIVATCR Il 10MM

400

1500

5500

3388

9510

20000

4158

24948

2355

1000

850

1215

6000

3150
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P00661

PO1125

P01061

P00662

P0O1215

P0O1157

P00663

P01064

PO1116

PO1117

P01281

P01073

P01077

P01078

USE OF CAUTERY MACHINE

USE OF ENDO TABLE

USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE

USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE -

ERCP
USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE -

ERCP-

USE OF GRASPING FORCEPS

USE OF HEMOCLIP DEPLOYER

USE OF INFUSION PUMP

USE OF PERCUFLEX BILIARY STENT
10F

USE OF PERCUFLEX BILIARY STENT 7F
USE OF PORTABLE FIBROSCAN
MACHINE

USE OF RESOLUTION 360 CLIP

USE OF SCOPE (1-2)

USE OF SCOPE (3-4)

600

1000

5000

6000

7000

3060

450

300

1700

1500

1500

7500

1400

2300



DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY P01062 USE OF SYRINGE PUMP 150
AND LIVER CENTER
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY P00664 USE OF XYLOCAINE SPRAY 180
AND LIVER CENTER



	Sheet1

