Department	Code	Description	OP CASH
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01060	ALLIANCE II INFLATION/LITHO DEVICE	1910
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01100	ALLIANCE SINGLE-USE SYRINGE/GAUGE ASSEMBLY	1440
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01059	CAPTIVATOR II 20MM ROUNDED STIFF	1800
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00648	COLONOSCOPY	3500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00650	COPY FOR CLINICAL TRIALS (FLASH DRIVE)	300
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01021	DELC CLINIC FEE	2000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01033	DOUDENOSCOPE	3300
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00649	DOUDENOSCOPY	4500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00651	ERCP	3550
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00652	FIBROSCAN (MEDIUM PROBE)	4000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00653	FIBROSCAN (XL PROBE)	4500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00654	GASTROSCOPY	3000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01101	GOLD PROBE 7F (2.3mm)x300cm	5544

DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01124	H PYLORI STRIP	400
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00655	HEMOCLIPS	1500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00656	INJECTORS	5500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01056	INJECTS ABOVE RETRIEVAL BALLOON CATHETER	3388
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00657	LIGATING DEVICE	9510
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00658	PERCUTANEOUS GASTROSTOMY TUBE	20000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01057	TRAPEZOID WIREGUIDED RETRIEVAL BASKET	4158
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01102	TRAPEZOID WIREGUIDED RETRIEVAL BASKET (single use)	24948
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01058	TRUETOME 49 20MM CUT WIRE	2355
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01119	USE OF BILIARY STENT INTRODUCER 10F	1000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01118	USE OF BILIARY STENT INTRODUCER 7F	850
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00660	USE OF BIOPSY FORCEPS	1215
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01032	USE OF C-ARM (SIEMENS CIOS SELECT 9 SLICES)	6000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01156	USE OF CAPTIVATOR II 10MM	3150

DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00661	USE OF CAUTERY MACHINE	600
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01125	USE OF ENDO TABLE	1000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01061	USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE	5000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00662	USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE - ERCP	6000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01215	USE OF ENDOSCOPY MACHINE - ERCP-	7000
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01157	USE OF GRASPING FORCEPS	3060
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00663	USE OF HEMOCLIP DEPLOYER	450
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01064	USE OF INFUSION PUMP	300
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01116	USE OF PERCUFLEX BILIARY STENT 10F	1700
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01117	USE OF PERCUFLEX BILIARY STENT 7F	1500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01281	USE OF PORTABLE FIBROSCAN MACHINE	1500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01073	USE OF RESOLUTION 360 CLIP	7500
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01077	USE OF SCOPE (1-2)	1400
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01078	USE OF SCOPE (3-4)	2300

DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P01062	USE OF SYRINGE PUMP	150
DIGESTIVE ENDOSCOPY AND LIVER CENTER	P00664	USE OF XYLOCAINE SPRAY	180